Reality Racing Proofing for March 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Reality Racing. Reality Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 14:55 Limerick |Emily Moon 8.00 2.00 Win 5.04 16.54
Each Way 31st 14:10 Ascot Baddesley 7.50 2.00 Non-runner 115
Prince
Each Way 30th 15:00 Circus Couture 8.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 115
Doncaster
Each Way 30th 14:30 Stratford |Vancouver 6.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 135
Each Way 29th 19:30 Trevithick 5.00 2.00 Loss -0.20 155
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 19:00 Under The 21.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 15.7
Newcastle Storm
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 16:10 Lingfield |Spirit Of Angel 13.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 17.7
(A.W)
Each Way 29th 15:15 Fontwell |Ifyoucanseeme 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 19.7
now
Each Way 28th 19:30 Chica De La 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 21.7
Chelmsford Noche
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 18:00 Kempton |Desert Lion 7.00 2.00 Win 0.20 23.7
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 15:25 Gabrial The 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 23.5
Southwell Tiger
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 14:50 Alpasu 8.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 25.5
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 19:30 Soul Searching 5.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 275
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 26th 18:30 Yellow Label 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 29.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 26th 15:00 Hereford |Noruki 15.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 315
Each Way 26th 14:30 Hereford |Dilson 15.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 33.5
Each Way 25th 18:15 Ginger Max 7.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 35.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 25th 17:15 Kirtling 7.00 2.00 Win 7.50 37.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 25th 16:15 The Twisler 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 30
\Wincanton
Each Way 25th 16:00 Lingfield |Made For You 13.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 32
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 15:45 Gamain 7.00 2.00 Win 7.13 34
\Wincanton
Each Way 24th 16:45 Naas Hazel Bay 6.00 2.00 Loss 0.00 26.87
Each Way 24th 15:40 Naas Drombeg 12.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 26.87
Dream
Each Way 23rd 19:00 Kempton [Dame Freya 6.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 28.87
(A.W) Stark
Each Way 23rd 18:30 Kempton |She's Apples 9.00 2.00 Win 0.20 30.87
(A.W)
Each Way 23rd 17:15 Thurles |Another Barney 5.50 2.00 Fell -2.00 30.67
Each Way 23rd 14:55 Thurles |Sandymount 9.00 2.00 Win 0.28 32.67
Duke
Single 23rd 13:40 Bangor- |West To The 5.00 2.00 Win 8.00 32.39
on-Dee Bridge
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Each Way 22nd 19:30 Zapper Cass 9.50 2.00 Win 3 0.70 24.39
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 22nd 18:30 Hareem Queen 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 23.69
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 22nd 14:10 Lingfield |Dancing Jo 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 25.69
(A.W)

Each Way 21st 17:50 Ludlow |Shanroe 10.00 2.00 Win 3 0.80 27.69

Each Way 21st 17:15 Ludlow |Delegate 7.50 2.00 Non-runner - 26.89

Each Way 21st 15:35 Ludlow |Good Man Jim 10.00 2.00 Win 2 0.80 26.89

Each Way 21st 14:40 Honourary Gift 13.00 2.00 Win 1 14.40 26.09
Sedgefield

Each Way 21st 14:05 Calliope 10.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 11.69
Sedgefield

Each Way 20th 16:00 Glen Vine 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 13.69
Chepstow

Each Way 20th 15:25 Sign Of War 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 15.69
Chepstow

Each Way 19th 17:15 Lantiern 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 0.60 17.69
Huntingdon

Each Way 19th 14:20 Taunton |Kauto The King 8.00 2.00 Loss 2 0.40 17.09

Each Way 19th 14:10 En Meme 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.10 16.69
\Wetherby Temps

Each Way 18th 16:35 Destinys 7.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 16.79
Southwell Choice

Each Way 18th 14:40 Exeter |Dontbitedabait 9.00 2.00 Non-runner - 18.79

Each Way 18th 14:20 Avonmore 17.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 18.79
Plumpton

Each Way 18th 14:10 Exeter |Sauvignon 6.50 2.00 Win 2 0.38 20.79

Each Way 17th 16:50 Limerick |Carrig Cathal 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 20.41

Each Way 17th 14:20 Wexford |Tapenade 12.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 22.41

Each Way 17th 13:45 Wexford |Fiveallin 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 24.41

Each Way 16th 19:15 Toy Theatre 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 26.41
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 16th 18:15 Executive 5.00 2.00 Win 1 4.80 28.41
\Wolverhampto [Force
n (A.W)

Each Way 16th 18:00 Down Two Shoe Tom 5.50 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 23.61
Royal

Each Way 16th 17:15 Limerick |Better Be 8.00 2.00 Loss 3 0.40 25.61

Alright

Each Way 16th 17:00 Kempton |Et Apres Thou 8.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 25.21

Each Way 16th 14:00 See The Sea 6.00 2.00 Non-runner - 27.21
Newcastle

Each Way 15th 20:00 Compass Point 9.00 2.00 Win 1 9.60 27.21
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 15th 19:00 Middlescence 21.00 2.00 Win 3 3.00 17.61
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 15th 17:45 Dundalk |New Vocation 8.00 2.00 Non-runner - 14.61
(A.W)

Each Way 15th 17:20 Lalania 21.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 14.61
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 15th 16:20 Lingfield |Swiss Pride 5.00 2.00 Non-runner - 16.61
(A.W)

Each Way 15th 15:00 Lingfield |Dame Freya 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 0.00 16.61
(A.W) Stark

Each Way 14th 14:50 Frodon 7.50 2.00 Win 1 7.80 16.61
Cheltenham

Each Way 14th 14:10 Champers On 15.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 8.81
Cheltenham Ice

Each Way 12th 19:45 Sea Storm 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 10.81
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 12th 17:45 Kadrizzi 9.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 12.81




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 12th 14:35 Escort'namix 6.00 2.00 Fell -2.00 14.81
Sedgefield
Each Way 11th 20:30 Kempton [Chief Sittingbull 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 16.81
(A.W)
Each Way 11th 20:00 Kempton [Cottingham 6.50 2.00 Loss -2.00 18.81
(A.W)
Each Way 11th 19:30 Kempton |Knight 6.50 2.00 Win 6.60 20.81
(A.W) Crusader
Each Way 11th 17:00 Kempton |Orange 7.00 2.00 Win 7.20 14.21
(A.W) Blossom
Each Way 11th 16:40 Stratford |Cavernous 8.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 7.01
Each Way 11th 16:30 Taunton |Sparkleandshin 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 9.01
e
Each Way 11th 14:10 Stratford |Favori De 15.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 11.01
Sivola
Each Way 10th 17:30 Warwick |Edwardstone 5.00 2.00 Loss -0.20 13.01
Each Way 10th 14:40 Naas Portmore 11.00 2.00 Win 1.00 13.21
Lough
Each Way 10th 13:50 Warwick |Espoir De 12.00 2.00 Win 0.54 12.21
Guye
Each Way 9th 17:25 Gowran |Miss 8.00 2.00 Loss 0.40 11.67
Park Pernickety
Each Way 9th 16:50 Gowran |Macs Legend 9.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 11.27
Park
Each Way 9th 16:35 Hereford |Dicosimo 12.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 13.27
Each Way 9th 15:55 Ayr Liffeydale 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 15.27
Dreamer
Each Way 8th 19:15 Dundalk |Mutadaawel 26.00 2.00 Win 4.00 17.27
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 17:55 Camachess 8.00 2.00 Win 8.40 13.27
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 17:45 Dundalk |Annabelle 7.00 2.00 Win 7.20 4.87
(A.W) Rock
Each Way 8th 16:45 Sandown|Duc De 6.50 2.00 Loss 0.10 -2.33
Beauchene
Each Way 8th 14:00 Sandown|Jimmy The 5.50 2.00 Fell -2.00 -2.43
Digger
Each Way 7th 16:20 Sojourn 9.00 2.00 Loss 0.60 -0.43
\Wincanton
Each Way 7th 15:55 Carlisle |Captain Kurt 7.00 2.00 Loss 0.20 -1.03
Each Way 7th 15:45 Palixandre 10.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -1.23
\Wincanton
Each Way 7th 15:15 Sweet Adare 6.00 2.00 Loss -0.20 0.77
\Wincanton
Each Way 7th 14:00 Thurles |Echoes Of 10.00 2.00 Pulled Up -2.00 0.97
Family
Single 6th 19:15 Dundalk |Playa Del 5.00 2.00 Win 8.00 2.97
(A.W) Puente
Each Way 6th 19:00 Kempton |Spanish 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -5.03
(A.W) Mission
Each Way 6th 18:00 Kempton|I'm Available 7.00 2.00 Win 7.20 -3.03
(A.W)
Each Way 6th 17:20 Catterick |Figarella 7.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -10.23
Borget
Each Way 6th 16:50 Catterick |Wither Or Not 11.00 2.00 Loss 1.00 -8.23
Each Way 5th 19:00 Shyron 6.50 2.00 Non-runner -9.23
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 5th 15:15 Exeter  |Joyrider 17.00 2.00 Pulled Up -2.00 -9.23
Each Way 4th 18:45 Fearsome 6.00 2.00 Loss 0.00 -7.23
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 4th 17:30 Hurricane 5.00 2.00 Loss -0.20 -7.23
Southwell Harvey
Each Way 4th 14:10 Country'N'West 12.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -7.03

Fakenham

ern
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Each Way 3rd 17:10 Volunteer 9.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -5.03
Huntingdon

Each Way 3rd 16:50 Shanklys Dawn 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -3.03
Leopardstown

Each Way 3rd 14:00 Sammy Bill 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -0.50 -1.03
Huntingdon

Each Way 2nd 20:30 Blyton Lass 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -0.53
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 2nd 17:10 Navan |Goodbye 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 1.47

Someday

Each Way 1st 19:45 Dundalk |Van Beethoven 5.50 2.00 Not Available - 3.47
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 19:00 Blindingly 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -0.10 3.47
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 17:30 Beauty Salon 5.50 2.00 Win 1 5.40 3.57
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 17:15 Dundalk |Sharp Defence 5.50 2.00 Loss 2 -0.10 -1.83
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 16:30 Newbury |Smuggler's 7.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -1.73

Blues

Each Way 1st 16:10 Lingfield |Assimilation 6.00 2.00 Not Available - 0.27
(A.W)

Each Way 1st 15:25 Newbury |Interconnected 9.00 2.00 Win 2 0.60 0.27

Each Way 1st 14:20 Newbury |Zizaneur 4.33 2.00 Loss 2 -0.33 -0.33

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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